

BID TABULATION MAGNOLIA SANITARY LANDFILL CELL 9 CONSTRUCTION SUMMERDALE, ALABAMA August 9, 2022									
		Atlantis Commercial Group, Inc.				McDonald Construction Company, Inc.		Pickett Industries	
<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extension</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extension</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Extension</u>
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$220,545.00	\$220,545.00	\$258,000.00	\$258,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00
2.	Construction Fuel	1	LS	\$289,945.00	\$289,945.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$384,000.00	\$384,000.00
3.	Clearing and Grubbing	2	AC	\$18,450.00	\$36,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$37,000.00
4.	Unclassified Excavation	127,600	CYIP	\$3.00	\$382,800.00	\$8.40	\$1,071,840.00	\$3.20	\$408,320.00
5.	Structural Fill, On Site	61,100	CYIP	\$2.45	\$149,695.00	\$9.00	\$549,900.00	\$1.15	\$70,265.00
6.	12" Compacted Clay Liner, On Site	20,100	CYIP	\$6.20	\$124,620.00	\$14.80	\$297,480.00	\$6.50	\$130,650.00
7.	18" Sand Drainage Layer, On Site	30,500	CYIP	\$3.60	\$109,800.00	\$10.60	\$323,300.00	\$4.55	\$138,775.00
8.	8" Granular Soil Base (Sand/Clay), On Site	4,300	CYIP	\$24.10	\$103,630.00	\$21.00	\$90,300.00	\$8.85	\$38,055.00
9.	Geosynthetic Clay Liner	547,800	SFIP	\$0.84	\$460,152.00	\$0.83	\$454,674.00	\$1.00	\$547,800.00
10.	60 mil HDPE Geomembrane (Textured)	547,800	SFIP	\$0.72	\$394,416.00	\$0.90	\$493,020.00	\$0.88	\$482,064.00
11.	Double Sided Geocomposite Drainage Net	547,800	SFIP	\$0.84	\$460,152.00	\$0.94	\$514,932.00	\$1.00	\$547,800.00
12.	8 oz/SY Non-Woven Geotextile Filter Fabric	26,880	SFIP	\$0.95	\$25,536.00	\$0.50	\$13,440.00	\$0.45	\$12,096.00
13.	20 mil Protective Cover	547,800	SFIP	\$0.64	\$350,592.00	\$0.50	\$273,900.00	\$0.80	\$438,240.00
14.	Anchor Trench	640	LF	\$35.40	\$22,656.00	\$28.00	\$17,920.00	\$10.15	\$6,496.00
15.	Tie-In Existing Liner	1,800	LF	\$35.00	\$63,000.00	\$17.00	\$30,600.00	\$35.00	\$63,000.00
16.	8' x 4' x 3/4" Protective Plywood	220	Sheet	\$237.40	\$52,228.00	\$89.00	\$19,580.00	\$100.00	\$22,000.00
17.	8" Dia. Leachate Collection Pipe (Perforated)	1,680	LF	\$37.25	\$62,580.00	\$24.00	\$40,320.00	\$18.00	\$30,240.00
18.	8" Dia. Leachate Cleanout Pipe (Solid)	215	LF	\$57.00	\$12,255.00	\$36.00	\$7,740.00	\$79.00	\$16,985.00
19.	Gravel for Leachate Collection Trench	1,100	Ton	\$110.60	\$121,660.00	\$70.00	\$77,000.00	\$138.00	\$151,800.00
20.	Leachate Pumping Station and Control Panel	2	Each	\$243,160.00	\$486,320.00	\$102,000.00	\$204,000.00	\$93,500.00	\$187,000.00
21.	3"x6" Dual Containment Force Main	2,400	LF	\$35.20	\$84,480.00	\$44.00	\$105,600.00	\$27.25	\$65,400.00
22.	4"x8" Dual Containment Force Main	3,000	LF	\$57.50	\$172,500.00	\$58.00	\$174,000.00	\$48.75	\$146,250.00
23.	Valve Vault	4	Each	\$24,667.00	\$98,668.00	\$28,000.00	\$112,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$128,000.00
24.	Cleanout Assembly	10	Each	\$4,905.00	\$49,050.00	\$3,800.00	\$38,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00
25.	Plug & Abandon Existing 3" Force Main	4	Each	\$6,057.00	\$24,228.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
26.	Topsoil from Stockpiles (4" Thick)	43,400	SYIP	\$0.27	\$11,718.00	\$4.10	\$177,940.00	\$0.60	\$26,040.00
27.	Re-Vegetation	1	LS	\$4,682.00	\$4,682.00	\$19,600.00	\$19,600.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00
28.	12" RCP	155	LF	\$109.00	\$16,895.00	\$65.00	\$10,075.00	\$114.00	\$17,670.00
29.	Silt Fence	5,300	LF	\$3.45	\$18,285.00	\$3.50	\$18,550.00	\$7.75	\$41,075.00
30.	Wattles	240	LF	\$4.80	\$1,152.00	\$20.00	\$4,800.00	\$8.50	\$2,040.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$4,411,140.00		\$5,417,311.00		\$4,414,161.00



R. Daniel Wells, P.E.

Ala. Reg. P.E. 27032

Note: McDonald Construction Company, Inc. Correction for extension price on Bid Item 5. Structural Fill, On-Site